NOTE:ALL MATERIAL COMPLIANT ROHS STANDARD

REVISION INFORMATION

Rev. Date | Modified By Brief Description

0r0/0,0°0

Mark ring Red

Tube:Yellow Tube:Black @2. Omm Cable

\Cable print text Tube:Blac

160420

160+20

Specifications:
?120~¢150mm

Type DLC/UPC-DSC/UPC
Fiber Mode OM3

Core Diameter (um) 50/125
Operating Wavelength(nm)| 850/1300
Cable Color Aqua
Cable Diameter (mm) @2.0
Operating Temperature (° C) -407+75
Storage Temperature(® C) -40"+85
Insertion loss(dB) <0. 2dB
Return loss(dB) =35dB
SC Connector Color (Boot) Red/Blcak

(D) SFCable
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DESCRIPTION:
2015/05/14 LC-SC-DX OM3 Patchcord
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